
24

13

7

27

MONSUN TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

8

3

94

16

23

15

22

14

21

28

6

20

10

1711

18

25

5

12

19

26

Closed
on

Mondays

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org
Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

21

29

Game Night &
Stuffed Animal

Sleepover
5:30pm

ESL   6:30pm

Teen Talk
5:30pm

Heart Stamped
Tote Bags

5:30pm

Teens Create
5:30pm

FE
BR

UA
RY

 20
24  Manga/Anime

Club
5:30pm Craft & Create

2:00pm

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

Black Excellence
Expo

12pm-3pm

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

 Spanish
Storytime

10:30am

Storytime
10:30am

Storytime
10:30am

Storytime
10:30am

Storytime
10:30am

 Photography
Club

6:30pm

Builders Club
5:30pm

ESL
6:30pm



February 2024

Children All Ages

 Teens 

Heart Stamped Tote Bags
February 8th @ 5:30pm
     Love is in the bag, or rather, on it! Come create
these sweet heart stamped totes to carry all of your
beloved items!

CHECK US OUT ON SOCIAL MEDIA!

Scan for more
information about

our Programs.

Storytime
Tuesdays @ 10:30am

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org
Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Game Night 
February 16th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm
     Board games, card games, VR, and more! 

Builder's Club
February 2nd @ 5:30pm
     We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

Stuffed Animal Sleepover
February 16th @ 5:30pm
     Drop your animal off Tuesday February 13th through
Thursday, February 15th at 5pm and then return on
Friday the 16th to see what mischief the stuffed
animals got into!

Black Excellence Expo
February 10th @ 12pm-3pm
    Come celebrate Black History month at the library
with Authors, Professionals, Artists, Specialty food
vendors and more!

Teens Create: Heart Pom-Pom Tote Bags
February 14th @ 5:30pm
     Come show your love and create these wonderful
heart pom pom tote bags! Perfect to help carry all of
your library books!

Teen Talk with ACTS
February 22nd @ 5:30pm
     Come learn information about healthy relationships
and Domestic Violence 

Adults & Seniors

Photography Club
1st Tuesday of each month @ 6:30pm 
     Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

*16yrs and older Craft & Create: Fizzy Heart Art
February  3rd @ 2pm 
     It is the season of love! Come make a beautiful
Fizzy Heart to showcase your love. 

Manga/Anime Club
February 1st @ 5:30pm
     Come discuss and create your favorite Anime and
Manga.

EVENTS & PROGRAMS

Storytime in Spanish with Ms. Roxana
Saturdays @ 10:30am ESL

February 2nd & 16th @ 6:30pm
     English as a Second Language Classes

https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWkv4dtTxYqB5b-7_Y7XnTw
https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914
https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914
https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914
https://www.facebook.com/Manassas-Park-City-Library-106383861137914

