	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
2024					1 Manga/Anime Club 5:30pm	2 Builders Club 5:30pm ESL 6:30pm	3 Spanish Storytime 10:30am Craft & Create 2:00pm
FEBRUAR	4	5 Closed on Mondays	6 Storytime 10:30am Photography Club 6:30pm	7	8 Heart Stamped Tote Bags 5:30pm	9	10 Spanish Storytime 10:30am Black Excellence Expo 12pm-3pm
	11	12	13 Storytime 10:30am	14 <mark>Teens Create</mark> 5:30pm	15	16 Game Night & Stuffed Animal Sleepover 5:30pm ESL 6:30pm	17 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	18	19	20 Storytime 10:30am	21	22 Teen Talk 5:30pm	23	24 Spanish Storytime 10:30am
	25	26	27 Storytime 10:30am	28	29		LETTERS

Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org

Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM



February 2024 | events & programs

Children



Storvtime Tuesdays @ 10:30am

Storvtime in Spanish with Ms. Roxana Saturdays @ 10:30am

Builder's Club

February 2nd @ 5:30pm We provide the Legos, you provide the creativity!

Stuffed Animal Sleepover

February 16th @ 5:30pm

Drop your animal off Tuesday February 13th through Thursday, February 15th at 5pm and then return on Friday the 16th to see what mischief the stuffed animals got into!



Adults & Seniors

Photography Club *16yrs and older

1st Tuesday of each month @ 6:30pm Join us for our monthly Photography Club!

ESL



February 2nd & 16th @ 6:30pm English as a Second Language Classes

Heart Stamped Tote Bags

February 8th @ 5:30pm

Love is in the bag, or rather, on it! Come create these sweet heart stamped totes to carry all of your beloved items!

Teens

Manga/Anime Club

February 1st @ 5:30pm

Come discuss and create your favorite Anime and Manga.

Teens Create: Heart Pom-Pom Tote Bags

February 14th @ 5:30pm

Come show your love and create these wonderful heart pom pom tote bags! Perfect to help carry all of your library books!

Teen Talk with ACTS



Come learn information about healthy relationships and Domestic Violence







Craft & Create: Fizzy Heart Art

February 3rd @ 2pm It is the season of love! Come make a beautiful Fizzy Heart to showcase your love.

Black Excellence Expo

February 10th @ 12pm-3pm Come celebrate Black History month at the library with Authors, Professionals, Artists, Specialty food vendors and more!

Game Night



February 16th @ 5:30pm-7:30pm Board games, card games, VR, and more!

> Scan for more information about our Programs.









Park Central Library | 100 Park Central Plaza, Manassas Park, VA 20111 | manassasparkcitylibrary.org

Hours: Monday Closed, Tuesday - Saturday 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM, Sunday 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM